
N° Matricul Noms Prénom EX TD
1 A1738012711 ABID RANIA
2 A0100731654 ADDA MOHAMMED
3 A0100731781 AMARA FETHI
4 A1637034820  AMMI SAID FAHAD
5 A1737038137 ATTAB ELHABIB
6 A1637044104  AZZOUZ BOUCHAHMA MOSTEFA
7 A9900724112 BAHRAOUI YASMINA
8 A1737033127 BAKRETI BILAL
9 A0000725298 BELHACHEMI ABDELKADER
10 A9800618585 BENKHETTAB NADIA
11 A1737030996 BENMEGHROUZI MOHAMED ABOU EL KACEM
12 A9500157133 BENSAHA ZOHRA
13 A0707044776 BENSAID AHMED
14 A1737033163 BOBBOU AISSA
15 A0000728586 BOBBOU KHALID
16 A0308010061 BOUAZZA FAIZA
17 A9600581744 BOUDAA REDA
18 A1737032162 CHAKRI OUSSAMA
19 A0407041542 DJEBBOURI AMINA
20 A1537093686 DJELLOUL DAOUADJI MOHAMMED
21 A1737042297 DRIOUCH TAREK DIAE EDDINE
22 A1637038092  ELARBI BECHERIF FOURLOU
23 A1637039718  FLIH HAMID
24 A0307035374 GACEM AICHA
25 A1537033373 GHALMI SABRIA
26 A1737033165 HACHELAF FETHI
27 A0100834748 HAMADOUCHE HAMID
28 A1737031913 HAMDAOUI ABOU BAKER
29 A0607029910 HAMOUDI FATMA ZOHRA
30 A1637044174  KABARDJI FATIMA ZOHRA
31 A0707033204 KASSOUS ALI
32 A1737034097 KHEDIM BILAL
33 A1837038521 KIHEL YEHIA 
34 A0307037800 KRECHICHE HADJ
35 A1737031904 KRERI IKRAM
36 A0507035597 LAKHDAR SIHAM
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N° Matricul Noms Prénom EX TD
37 A1737037688 LIMAM SOUFIANE
38 A1737030606 MARCHOUG DENIA
39 A1737031899 MERAH ENFEL
40 A1737033549 MERIOUL ABDELHAKIM MILOUD
41 A1207027701 MERZOUK ELARABI
42 A1737041099 MESLEM NADJAT
43 A1207027106 MORTET FAYCAL ABDELHADI
44 A0307033045 MOUSSA FATIMA ZOHRA
45 A1537043553 OULDKADDA AMINA
46 A0100834577 RACHED FATIHA
47 A1637039754  RACHID MOHAMMED
48 A0507038267 RAHOU RABIAA
49 A1737031924 REMILI M'HAMED YOUCEF
50 A1637035140  SADAOUI ABDELALI
51 A1537041328 SADAT MOHAMMED
52 A0607029332 SAHLI ASMA
53 A1637039712  TOUIL BENTAIBA
54 A1637036981  ZAOUI LAKHDAR
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Emargement

1 ABID RANIA
2 ADDA MOHAMMED
3 AMARA FETHI
4 AMMI SAID FAHAD
5 ATTAB ELHABIB
6 AZZOUZ BOUCHAHMA MOSTEFA
7 BAHRAOUI YASMINA
8 BAKRETI BILAL
9 BELHACHEMI ABDELKADER

10 BENKHETTAB NADIA
11 BENMEGHROUZI MOHAMED ABOU EL KACEM

12 BENSAHA ZOHRA
13 BENSAID AHMED
14 BOBBOU AISSA
15 BOBBOU KHALID
16 BOUAZZA FAIZA
17 BOUDAA REDA
18 CHAKRI OUSSAMA
19 DJEBBOURI AMINA
20 DJELLOUL DAOUADJI MOHAMMED
21 DRIOUCH TAREK DIAE EDDINE
22 ELARBI BECHERIF FOURLOU
23 FLIH HAMID
24 GACEM AICHA
25 GHALMI SABRIA
26 HACHELAF FETHI
27 HAMADOUCHE HAMID
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1 HAMDAOUI ABOU BAKER
2 HAMOUDI FATMA ZOHRA

3 KASSOUS ALI
4 KHEDIM BILAL
5 KIHEL YEHIA 
6 KRECHICHE HADJ
7 KRERI IKRAM
8 LAKHDAR SIHAM
9 LIMAM SOUFIANE

10 MARCHOUG DENIA
11 MERAH ENFEL
12 MERIOUL ABDELHAKIM MILOUD
13 MERZOUK ELARABI
14 MESLEM NADJAT
15 MORTET FAYCAL ABDELHADI
16 MOUSSA FATIMA ZOHRA
17 OULDKADDA AMINA
18 RACHED FATIHA
19 RACHID MOHAMMED
20 RAHOU RABIAA
21 REMILI M'HAMED YOUCEF
22 SADAOUI ABDELALI
23 SADAT MOHAMMED
24 SAHLI ASMA
25 TOUIL BENTAIBA
26 ZAOUI LAKHDAR
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EX TD

1 A1637035597  AMMAR WIAM
2 A1738028606 ATIG MOKHTAR ABDELKADER
3 A0407041416 BELARBI MOHAMMED
4 A9500006653 BELHAOUARI MOHAMED
5 A9500385553 BELHOCINE KHEDIDJA
6 A0307078142 BENABDI ABID
7 A0407043863 BENAICHA ABDERRAHMEN
8 A0407035340 BENBERNOU MOUSTAFA HADI
9 A9600191851 BENDAHMANE KARIMA DJAMILA

10 A0407043820 BENFODDA SID AHMED
11 A0407041237 BENHARRAT ZOUHEYRE
12 A1007024583 BENMEHAL CHADLI
13 A1637040953  BENNOUR HADRIA
14 A0000724711 BENTAIFOUR HAMMOU
15 A0307072382 BENZERFA ABDELHADI
16 A0907021778 BOUAZZA AMEL
17 A1107023044 BOUCHACHI IMEN
18 A0200729209 BOUCHAIB MOURAD
19 A9900758389 BOUDIA MOHAMED
20 A0307035402 BOUICH FOUAD
21 A1337026196  BOUKHATEM SENOUCI-MOHAMED EL-AMINE

22 A0507039416 BOUOUDA NABIL
23 A0608050111 BRAHIM FATIMA ZOHRA CHERIFA
24 A9900724131 BRAZ HANANE
25 A1737038748 CHAREF BENDAHA  SIF EL ISSLAM
26 A8300037619 CHIGUER SNOUSSI
27 A0100761280 CHOUIH ABDELATIF
28 A1737076386 DERKAOUI IMADEDDINE AYMANE
29 A9700707171 DRIS MOUSSA
30 A0100734388 EL KETROUSSI NOUREDDINE
31 A1107047091 ELAOUEDJ AZIZ
32 A0407041358 GUEMMOUR AMIN ABOU BAKR
33 A1737041632 HADOUKOU FATEH
34 A9900729899 HAIDRA HOUARI
35 A0407043070 HENNOUS NADJIM
36 A9900729800 KADROUSSI CHAREF
37 A0607029164 KARA NAWAL
38 A0807037862 KARA MOSTEFA BELKACEM
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39 A9700632875 KARI MOHAMMED
40 A0307041295 KHELIFI MAMA
41 A1735004893 KHERCHOUCHE AMANI
42 A0000726089 MAACHE NAIMA
43 A0000726089 MAACHE NAIMA
44 A9100023788  MANSOURI MOUNIR NOUR ELIAKINE
45 A0507029858 MEDJAHRI ABDELAALI
46 A9800617170 MEDJELED SAMIR
47 A1007025559 MEHDI HAMOU
48 A9700622740 MELLOUK BOUMEDIENE WAHID
49 A0307033575 MEROUANI ABDELKADER
50 A0407041390 MOKHEFI ABDELKADIR
51 A0807029142 MOUSSA BENAMAR ASMA
52 A0507035519 SAKMECHE ZINE EL ABIDINE
53 A0000211585 ZAGHDOUD MAMAR
54 A0307037953 ZAHAF MILOUD
55 A9300620664 ZERRIFI SEDDIK
56 A9900724654 ZOUAOUI BADRA



1 AMMAR WIAM
2 ATIG MOKHTAR ABDELKADER
3 BELARBI MOHAMMED
4 BELHAOUARI MOHAMED
5 BELHOCINE KHEDIDJA
6 BENABDI ABID
7 BENAICHA ABDERRAHMEN
8 BENBERNOU MOUSTAFA HADI
9 BENDAHMANE KARIMA DJAMILA

10 BENFODDA SID AHMED
11 BENHARRAT ZOUHEYRE
12 BENMEHAL CHADLI
13 BENNOUR HADRIA
14 BENTAIFOUR HAMMOU
15 BENZERFA ABDELHADI
16 BOUAZZA AMEL
17 BOUCHACHI IMEN
18 BOUCHAIB MOURAD
19 BOUDIA MOHAMED
20 BOUICH FOUAD
21 BOUKHATEM SENOUCI-MOHAMED EL-AMINE

22 BOUOUDA NABIL
23 BRAHIM FATIMA ZOHRA CHERIFA
24 BRAZ HANANE
25 CHAREF BENDAHA  SIF EL ISSLAM
26 CHIGUER SNOUSSI
27 CHOUIH ABDELATIF
28 DERKAOUI IMADEDDINE AYMANE
29 DRIS MOUSSA
30 EL KETROUSSI NOUREDDINE
31 ELAOUEDJ AZIZ
32 GUEMMOUR AMIN ABOU BAKR
33 HADOUKOU FATEH
34 HAIDRA HOUARI
35 HENNOUS NADJIM
36 KADROUSSI CHAREF
37 KARA NAWAL
38 KARA MOSTEFA BELKACEM
39 KARI MOHAMMED
40 KHELIFI MAMA
41 KHERCHOUCHE AMANI
42 MAACHE NAIMA
43 MAACHE NAIMA
44 MANSOURI MOUNIR NOUR ELIAKINE
45 MEDJAHRI ABDELAALI
46 MEDJELED SAMIR
47 MEHDI HAMOU
48 MELLOUK BOUMEDIENE WAHID
49 MEROUANI ABDELKADER
50 MOKHEFI ABDELKADIR
51 MOUSSA BENAMAR ASMA
52 SAKMECHE ZINE EL ABIDINE
53 ZAGHDOUD MAMAR
54 ZAHAF MILOUD
55 ZERRIFI SEDDIK
56 ZOUAOUI BADRA
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N° Matricul Noms Prénom EX TD
1 A1737038751 AMMAR CHAIMAE
2 A1737034167 AOUDJA KARIMA
3 A1737030866 ATTAR ZINEB
4 A1737033133 AZIL HABIBA
5 A1737041182 AZROUG IKRAM
6 A1637037529  BELARBI AKRAM
7 A1637034542  BELMEKKI MEKKI HASSEN
8 A1737037580 BENABBOUS AFIFIA
9 A1537041933 BENAZZOUZ KHALED
10 A1637040990  BENIKTIR MAHDJOUBA
11 A1737032295 BENSEDIK SAMIR
12 A1537041169 BENTAHNANE RADHWAN
13 A1737032067 BENZEKHROUFA NADIA
14 A1733061675 BENZIANE DOUNIA
15 A1737031967 BOUACHRINE CHERIFA
16 A1637038973  BOUKERSI FAOUZI
17 A1737031971 BOUKHARI SARA
18 A1737032223 BOUKRALFA HACENE
19 A1437037103 BOUKSARA RACHID
20 A1737038343 BOUMEDIENE YOUSSRA
21 A1737030668 BOUSLAMA FATIMA ZOHRA
22 A1737033562 CHAALA MOHAMED EL AMINE

23 A1737033149 DAOUD SLIMANE ALI
24 A1737035796 DJEROUROU MOHAMED EL AMINE

25 A1737037603 DRIA MANEL
26 A1737033183 HADIDOU YOUCEF
27 A1737032122 HALLAL AKRAM KAMEL
28 A1737032044 KABOURY MOHAMED  EL YAKINE

29 A1737031910 KAID OMAR IMENE
30 A0407035476 KAID OMAR IBRAHIM ELKHALIL
31 A1737032264 KARA MOSTEFA ROSA ILHEM
32 A1737038134 LAZREUG AMINA KAOUTER
33 A1737038172 MADANI MOHAMED ELAMINE

34 A1737031273 MADANI NIHAD
35 A1737030589 MAI DJILALI
36 A1737030602 MEHIDI KHEDIDJA
37 A1737031889 MELLAH FATIHA
38 A1737031946 MEROUFEL KHADIDJA
39 A1737032065 MESLEM MEHDI
40 A1737035797 OTSMANE ELHAOU MOHAMED EL AMINE 

41 A1737040984 OUADDAH SABRINA
42 A1737037662 SADEG HAYET NASSIMA
43 A1737035791 SAID MOHAMED
44 A1737036621 SALI ABDELGHANI
45 A1737032571 SAYAD NADIR
46 A1337069985  YAHYAOUI ABDERREZZAQ
47 A1737037587 ZIDANE KARIM
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Emargement

1 AMMAR CHAIMAE
2 AOUDJA KARIMA
3 ATTAR ZINEB
4 AZIL HABIBA
5 AZROUG IKRAM
6 BELARBI AKRAM
7 BELMEKKI MEKKI HASSEN
8 BENABBOUS AFIFIA
9 BENAZZOUZ KHALED
10 BENIKTIR MAHDJOUBA
11 BENSEDIK SAMIR
12 BENTAHNANE RADHWAN
13 BENZEKHROUFA NADIA
14 BENZIANE DOUNIA
15 BOUACHRINE CHERIFA
16 BOUKERSI FAOUZI
17 BOUKHARI SARA
18 BOUKRALFA HACENE
19 BOUKSARA RACHID
20 BOUMEDIENE YOUSSRA
21 BOUSLAMA FATIMA ZOHRA
22 CHAALA MOHAMED EL AMINE
23 DAOUD SLIMANE ALI
24 DJEROUROU MOHAMED EL AMINE
25 DRIA MANEL
26 HADIDOU YOUCEF
27 HALLAL AKRAM KAMEL
28 KABOURY MOHAMED  EL YAKINE
29 KAID OMAR IMENE
30 KAID OMAR IBRAHIM ELKHALIL
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Emargement

1 KARA MOSTEFA ROSA ILHEM
2 LAZREUG AMINA KAOUTER
3 MADANI MOHAMED ELAMINE
4 MADANI NIHAD
5 MAI DJILALI
6 MEHIDI KHEDIDJA
7 MELLAH FATIHA
8 MEROUFEL KHADIDJA
9 MESLEM MEHDI
10 OTSMANE ELHAOU MOHAMED EL AMINE 
11 OUADDAH SABRINA
12 SADEG HAYET NASSIMA
13 SAID MOHAMED
14 SALI ABDELGHANI
15 SAYAD NADIR
16 YAHYAOUI ABDERREZZAQ
17 ZIDANE KARIM
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